ELLE MARTIN

HAIR SALON

Price List September 2025 38 Church Street, Hereford HR1 2LR
01432 370006

Cutting & Styling Services

Stylist Adv.anced Seni.or Ct.Jtting C?Iour St.yle
Stylist Stylist Director Director Director

Wash, cut & blow dry 47 58 64 67.50 64 64 73
Wash, restyle & blow dry 58 65 73 76 74 74 79.50
Wash, cut & rough dry 36 43 46 48.50 47.50 47.50 53
Wet cut very short 30 32 37.50 41 - 40 42
Dry trim 31 35.50 39 40 39 39 45
Dry trim very short 26 28 28.50 31 - 30 32
Fringe trim 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Extra cost for straightening 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50
Blow dry short 31 34 36.50 37.50 37.50 37.50 43
Blow dry long 35 39 41 42 42 42 45

Extra charge for cutting or blow

drying very thick hair " " " " " " "

Bouncy Blow dry long hair 40 46 50 - 53 53 64

Rough dry 16.50 17.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 21.50



Hair Updo
Oil reflections
conditioning

Olaplex
conditioning

Child dry trim short
5-15

Child dry trim long 5
-15

For a child’s cut &
blow dry

Keratin conditioning
& blow dry

Stylist Advanced
y Stylist

From 44 From 47

22 22

44 44

25 26

28 31

+15 +15

From £155 with a Keratin Specialist

Senior

Stylist

From 50

22

44

26.50

34.50

+15

Cutting
Director

22

44

28

37.50

+15

Colour
Director

22

44

26.50

35.50

+15

Style
Director

From 53 POA

22 22

44 44

26.50

35.50

+15



Colour Services

Colour Stylist Adv.anced Seni.or Ct.Jtting C?Iour St.yle

Stylist Stylist Director Director Director
Partial highlights 51 55 60.50 60.50 63 60.50 66
Half head highlights short hair 68 74 87 87 90 87 95
Half head highlights long hair 71.50 77.50 92 94 96 94 99
Full head highlights short hair 79 86.50 102 102 106 102 111
Full head highlights long hair 83 93 107 107 109.50 107 120.50
Toner 21 22 22 22 22 22 22
Balayage From 115 From 129 From 135 From 135 From 135 From 135 From 140
Balayage toning 23 24 24 24 24 24 24
Roots standard thickness 46 52 53 53 54 53 56
Roots extra thick hair 50.50 55 57 57 58.50 57 62.50

Permanent / semi permanent

. From 67 From 71.50 From 77 From 77 From 80 From 77 From 81
colour short hair

Permanent/ S?ml permanent From 73 From 78 From 82 From 82 Al From 82 From 88
colour long hair 85.50



Advanced Senior Cutting Colour Style

Colour Stylist Stylist Stylist Director Director Director Owner
Blondor lightening colour 70 74.50 76 78 78 76 81
Colour Consultation 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
Babylights 78 84.50 102 102 103 102 109
Express Tint 32 33 33 33 34 33 36

Face Frame 31 33 39 39 40 39 44



