

Price List September 2025

38 Church Street, Hereford HR1 2LR 01432 370006

Cutting & Styling Services

	Stylist	Advanced Stylist	Senior Stylist	Cutting Director	Colour Director	Style Director	Owner
Wash, cut & blow dry	47	58	64	67.50	64	64	73
Wash, restyle & blow dry	58	65	73	76	74	74	79.50
Wash, cut & rough dry	36	43	46	48.50	47.50	47.50	53
Wet cut very short	30	32	37.50	41	-	40	42
Dry trim	31	35.50	39	40	39	39	45
Dry trim very short	26	28	28.50	31	-	30	32
Fringe trim	9	9	9	9	9	9	9
Extra cost for straightening	9.50	9.50	9.50	9.50	9.50	9.50	9.50
Blow dry short	31	34	36.50	37.50	37.50	37.50	43
Blow dry long	35	39	41	42	42	42	45
Extra charge for cutting or blow drying very thick hair	11	11	11	11	11	11	11
Bouncy Blow dry long hair	40	46	50	-	53	53	64
Rough dry	16.50	17.50	18.50	18.50	18.50	18.50	21.50

	Stylist	Advanced Stylist	Senior Stylist	Cutting Director	Colour Director	Style Director	Owner	
Hair Updo	From 44	From 47	From 50			From 53	POA	
Oil reflections conditioning	22	22	22	22	22	22	22	
Olaplex conditioning	44	44	44	44	44	44	44	
Child dry trim short 5 - 15	25	26	26.50	28	26.50	26.50		
Child dry trim long 5 - 15	28	31	34.50	37.50	35.50	35.50		
For a child's cut & blow dry	+15	+15	+15	+15	+15	+15		
Keratin conditioning & blow dry	From £155 with a Keratin Specialist							

Colour Services

Colour	Stylist	Advanced Stylist	Senior Stylist	Cutting Director	Colour Director	Style Director	Owner
Partial highlights	51	55	60.50	60.50	63	60.50	66
Half head highlights short hair	68	74	87	87	90	87	95
Half head highlights long hair	71.50	77.50	92	94	96	94	99
Full head highlights short hair	79	86.50	102	102	106	102	111
Full head highlights long hair	83	93	107	107	109.50	107	120.50
Toner	21	22	22	22	22	22	22
Balayage	From 115	From 129	From 135	From 135	From 135	From 135	From 140
Balayage toning	23	24	24	24	24	24	24
Roots standard thickness	46	52	53	53	54	53	56
Roots extra thick hair	50.50	55	57	57	58.50	57	62.50
Permanent / semi permanent colour short hair	From 67	From 71.50	From 77	From 77	From 80	From 77	From 81
Permanent / semi permanent colour long hair	From 73	From 78	From 82	From 82	From 85.50	From 82	From 88

Colour	Stylist	Advanced Stylist	Senior Stylist	Cutting Director	Colour Director	Style Director	Owner
Blondor lightening colour	70	74.50	76	78	78	76	81
Colour Consultation	11	11	11	11	11	11	11
Babylights	78	84.50	102	102	103	102	109
Express Tint	32	33	33	33	34	33	36
Face Frame	31	33	39	39	40	39	44